BR2 18Li HD - 143659

HD PROFESSIONAL

POS.
No.

Ref.No.

POS.
No.

Description Ref.No.

Description

148345

20

360582
143883
146005
146012
148455

361303
142687
142684
146143
148361
360149
142686
142685
142681
361358
148364
148363
148367

Screw M6LHX30-8.8

Chuck

Gear box ass'y 164/BSPO03N 2DD
Change Knob Set

DC motor sub Ass'y JONSON 18V HC
683LG+Pinon

Screw

Casing set

Reverse knob

PCB+switch BR2 18Li HD

Screen BR2 15/18Li HD

Nut M4

Spring

Lock button

Bracket

Screw J2-M4x8-8.8

Battery pack ass'y BL 1820

Battery pack ass'y BL 1840
Charger.ass'y/EU (12-18V/1,5-3Ah)Li

148358
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